WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

NV Prosecco Brut, DOC, Cecilia Beretta
NV Drappier ler Cru

SHERRY

Manzanilla Papirusa, Lustau

WHITE

2020 Cotes-du-Rhbéne Blanc, Famille Perrin
2021 Albarifio, Diluvio

2020 Riesling Trocken, Selbach-Oster
2020 Sancerre, Domaine du Carrou

Veneto, Italy
Champagne, France

Jerez, Spain

Rhéne, France
Rias Baixas, Spain
Mosel, Germany
Loire, France

2019 Saint-Aubin "En Vesvau ,Chéateau de Santenay Burgundy, France

2009 Chablis 1er Cru, Daniel-Etienne Defaix

ROSE

2021 Miraval Rosé, Famille Perrin,
2021 Whispering Angel, Chateau d'Esclans

RED

2020 Guarda Rios Tinto, Monte da Ravasqueira
2021 Mandrarossa Frapatto

2017 Chéateau Labadie, Medoc

2018 Finca La Montesa, Palacios Remondo
2019 Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Michel Juillot
2019 Chianti Classico, Fontodi,

2014 Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Cuvée 'Ségla’
2017 Chateau Kirwan, Les Charmes de Kirwan
2015 Chéateau Durfort-Vivens

Burgundy, France

Cotes de Provence, France
Cotes de Provence, France

Alentejo, Portugal
Sicily, Italy
Bordeaux, France
Rioja, Spain
Burgundy, France
Tuscany, Italy
Margaux, France
Margaux, France
Margaux, France

125ml

7.50
8.00
8.70
9.80
15.50
19.50

125ml.

8.80
9.70

125ml

5.50
6.00
8.00
10.50
10.80
11.70
16.50
21.00
32.00

100ml

5.50

175ml

11.00
10.80
12.70
14.60
22.70
28.00

175ml

12.90
14.10

175ml.

8.00
8.80
11.50
15.00
15.90
17.10
24.10
30.50
47.00

125ml

8.00
14.00

750ml

50.00

Carafe 500ml

30.00
29.50
35.00
40.00
62.00

Carafe 500ml

35.00
38.70

Carafe 500ml

22.00
24.00
30.00
40.00
43.00
46.70
66.00



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Burgundy
Chablis

2019 Chablis, Hamelin

2020 Chablis ler Cru 'Montmains', Jean-Marc Brocard

2009 Chablis 1er Cru "Les Lys® Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix
2019 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros, Maison Dampt

Cote de Beaune

2018 Bourgogne Blanc, Thierry Pillot, Domaine Paul Pillot

2015 Santenay "En Charron’, Domaine Bacheley-Legros

2019 Saint-Aubin "En Vesvau', Chateau de Santenay

2017 Puligny-Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive

2019 Meursault, Benjamin Leroux

2018 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Patrick Javiller

2015 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Bonneau du Martray

Maconnais

2020 Macon Vinzelles Cave des Grands Crus Blancs
2020 St Véran 'Les Terres Noires', Domain Deux Roches
2018 Macon-Solutré-Pouilly Le Mont, Famille Paquet
2018 Pouilly-Fuissé Domaine Beranger

Loire & Alsace

2020 Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie, Domaine Derame, Loire
2020 Sancerre, Domaine du Carrou, Loire

2020 Sancerre Flores, Domaine Vincent Pinard, Loire

2020 Pouilly-Fumé Terres Blanches, Domaine du Bouchot, Loire
2001 Vouvray Clos du Bourg Demi-Sec, Domaine Huet, Loire

2016 Riesling Vallée Noble, Jean-Marie Haag, Alsace
2017 Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace

Rhone & Lanquedoc Roussillon

2018 Cuvée de Brieu Viognier, Foncalieu, Pays d'Oc

2021 Viogner, Le Cabanon, Languedoc-Roussillon

2018 Jurangon Sec, Chant des Vignes', Domaine Cauhape, Jurangon
2020 Cétes-du-Rhéne Blanc, Famille Perrin, Rhéne

2020 Cuilleron Viognier, VDF, Rhéne

2019 Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Domaine de Beaurenard, Rhéne

60
85
115
140

72
84
93
155
170
230
300

40
60
58
68

42
60
75
77
160

59
70

30
38
42
45
55
105



WHITE WINE

ITALY

Friuli &Alto Adige

2020 Pinot Grigio, La Tunella, Colli Orientali Del Friuli
2017 Pinot Bianco, Tenuta J. Hofstétter, Alto Adige
2020 Cuvée Terlaner, Cantina Terlan, Alto Adige
2018 Vintage Tunina, Jermann, Venezia-Giulia

Piedmont & Soave

2019 Gavi di Gavi 'La Minaia', Bergaglio, Piedmont
2019 Soave "Calvarino, Pieropan,

Marche & Campania

2015 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Riserva, Umani Ronchi, Marche
2020 Greco di Tufo, Cantine Vesevo,Campania

SPAIN &GREECE

2020 Assyrtiko, Athanasio, Nemea, Greece
2021 Albarifio, Diluvio, Rias Baixas
2019 Grenache Blanc, Benufet, Herencia Altes, Terra Alta

GERMANY, AUSTRIA & HUNGARY

2020 Furmint, Tornai, Somlo, Hungary

2020 Riesling Trocken Selbach-Oster, Mosel, Germany

2017 Gruner Veltliner, Hefeabzug, Nikolaihof, Wachau, Austria
2019 "Winkel'Riesling, Schloss Vollrads, Rheingau, Germany
2019 Scharzhof Riesling, Egon Miller, Mosel, Germany

NEW WORLD

2021 Chardonnay Reserva, Sanama, Cachapoal Valley, Chile
2018 Riesling, Skilogalee, Clare Valley, Australia

2016 Roussanne, Simonsig, Stellenbosch, South Africa

2019 Sandhi Chardonnay, Santa Barbara, USA

2019 FMC, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, South Africa

2012 Chéateau Montelena, Napa Valley, USA

37
46
55
90

49
67

59
49

38
42
45

36
52
57
62
125

31
48
58
75
75
120



RED WINE
FRANCE

Bordeaux
Margaux

2014 Chéateau Rauzan-Ségla Cuveée 'Ségla’,Margaux
2017 Chéteau Kirwan, Les Charmes de Kirwan, Margaux
2016 Chéateau D’lssan, Margaux

2014 Chéateau D’Angludet, Margaux

2014 Chateau Rauzan Gassies, Margaux

2016 Chateau Giscours, Margaux

2015 Chéateau Durfort-Vivens Margaux

2016 Chateau Rauzan-Ségla,Margaux

2005 Chateau Margaux, Margaux

Left Bank

2017 Chéteau Labadie, Cru Bourgeois Médoc

2016 Chateau Le Pey, Cru Bourgeois Médoc

2015 Chateau Mouras, Graves

2018 Chateau La Gorce, Cru Bourgeois Médoc

2012 Chateau Tronquoy de Saint-Anne, Saint-Estephe
2015 Chateau Pontet-Canet, Pauillac

2011 Chéteau Léoville Poyferré Saint-Julien

2015 Chateau Calon Ségur, Saint-Estéphe

2008 Chateau Beychevelle, Saint-Julien

Right Bank

2016 Chateau Chéreau, Lussac Saint-Emilion

2014 Domaine L'Aurage, Louis Mitjavile, Cotes de Castillon
2018 Chateau D'Arcole, Saint-Emilion

2010 Chateau Roc de Cambes, Cétes de Bourg

2015 Chéateau L'Eglise-Clinet, Pomerol

Burgundy

2019 Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Michel Juillot

2019 Mercurey, Les Cheneaults, Philippe de Hardi

2018 Bourgone Hautes Cotes de Beaune, Domaine Sebastien Magnien
2018 Céte de Nuits Villages, Domaine Joseph Roty

2018 Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes Domaine Rossignol-Trapet
2018 Beaune ler Cru Les Toussaints, Xavier Monnot

2016 Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Murgers des Cras Domaine Perrot-Minot
2017 Echezeaux Grand Cru ‘Du Dessus’, Domaine Michel Noéllat

99
115
120
150
145
185
205
225
990

45
47
55
55
68
220
245
250
250

49
84
89
180
490

65
75
79
115
125
130
210
250



RED WINE
FRANCE
Beaujolais
2020 Fleurie, Domaine de Gry-Sablon
2020 Morgon Jean-Paul Thévenet
2019 Morgon Cbte du Py Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Jean Follard

Languedoc-Roussillon & Cahors

2018 Chateau Cesseras, Minervois, Languedoc-Roussillon

2019 Cedre Heritage Malbec, Chateau du Cédre, Cahors

2015 'L’Angely' Carignan, Boulevard Napoléon, Languedoc-Roussillon
2017 Domaine Gauby “Vieilles Vignes", Cbtes Catalanes

Rhone

2019 Cbtes-du-Rhbne Le Caillou, Le Bouquet des Garrigues, Rhéne

2019 Vacqueyras, Domaine de Montvac, Rhéne

2020 Crozes-Hermitage 'Cuve Laurent Combier', Domaine Combier, Rhéne

2014 Cornas Coteaux Tardieu-Laurent, Rhone
2016 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Chateau La Nerthe,

ITALY

Alto Adige, Veneto & Piedmont

2017 Terre di San Leonardo, San Leonardo, Trentino Alto Adige

2019 Barbera d'Alba, Giulia Negri, Piedmont

2018 Barolo Pietrin, Franco Conterno, Piedmont

2015 Roero 'Sudisfa’ Riserva' Negro, Piedmont

2018 Barolo, Francesco Rinaldi, Piedmont

2013 Amarone della Valpolicella 'Vaio Armaron' Serego Alighieri, Veneto

Tuscany

2019 Chianti Rufina, Fattoria Selvapiana, Tuscany

2018 Bolgheri DOC ‘Poggio al Moro' Enrico Santini, Tuscany
2019 Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany

2013 Brunello di Montalcino, Villa Le Prata, Tuscany

2018 Tignanello, Antinori, Tuscany

2015 Sassicaia, Tuscany

Puglia & Sicily

2019 Segreta Rosso, Planeta, Sicily
2021 Mandrarossa Frapatto, Sicily
2020 Susumaniello, A Mano, Puglia

45
55
89

42
42
57
92

52
59
65
85
120

45
65
98
100
105
150

51
65
70
125
235
395

35
36
45



RED WINE

SPAIN, PORTUGAL& MIDDLE EAST

2020 Guarda Rios Tinto, Monte da Ravasqueira, Alentejo, Portugal
2019 Crasto, Douro, Portugal

2020 Pago de los Capellanes, Ribera del Duero, Spain

2018 Finca La Montesa, Palacios Remondo, Rioja

2020 Camins Del Priorat, Alvaro Palacios, Priorat, Spain

2020 Segal "Levant” Judean Hills Argaman, Israel

NEW WORLD

Argentina

2020 Malbec, Bodegas Luigi Bosca, Mendoza, Argentina
2019 Malbec I, Pulenta Estate, Mendoza, Argentina

USA

2018 Zinfandel, Joel Gott, California, USA
2018 Pinot Noir, Birichino, Santa Cruz, USA
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Ridge Estate, Santa Cruz, USA

Australia

2017 Shiraz, Clare Valley, Mount Horrocks, Clare Valley, Australia
2019 Henschke "Henry's Seven™ Barossa, Australia

33
46
51
59
62

42

44
57

45
72
160

74
79



NV Prosecco Brut, DOC, Cecilia Beretta
NV ler Cru, Drappier

NV Brut Nature, Zero Dosage, Drappier
NV Special Cuvée, Bollinger

NV Grande Cuvée, Krug

NV Cuvée Brut Nature Rosé, Drappier

SPARKLING WINE

Veneto, Italy

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Champagne, France

ROSE

2020 M de Minuty Rose, Chateau Minuty, Provence, France
2021 Miraval Rosé, Famille Perrin, Cotes de Provence, France
2021 Whispering Angel, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence, France

DESSERT WINE AND PORT

10 Year Old Tawny Port (37.5cl), Quinta do Infantado, Douro, Portugal

2015 Unfiltered Late Bottled Vintage Port (75cl),Quinta do Infantado, Douro, Portugal

2015 Sauternes (75cl), Chateau Simon, Bordeaux, France
2016 Tokaji Aszu, 6 puttonyos (50 cl), Dobog6, Tokaj, Hungary
2018 Passito di Pantelleria '‘Ben Ryé" (75 cl), Donnafugata, Sicily, Italy

42
100
110
120
250

95

43
53
58

39
62
80
120
140


https://www.champagne-drappier.com/en/brut-nature-rose/
https://www.champagne-drappier.com/en/brut-nature-rose/

margaux



